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(miauum)
2567 2566
71,878,108.00 69,417,548.00
(38,776,005.82) (28,162,240.78)
13,102,102.18 41,255,307.22
30,050,439.71 15,362,923.00
(a,135,918.21) (2,814,946.98)
25,914,521.50 12,548,476.02
59,016,623.68 53,803,783.24
(wu2u : v )
2566
ouu Buq 59U
51,113,548.00 12,374,923.00 63,088,471.00
18,304,000.00 2,988,000.00 21,292,000.00
69,417,548.00 15,362,923.00 84,780,471.00
(19,178,307.54) (2,164,292.61) (21,342,600.15)
(8,983,933.20) (650,156.37) (9,634,087.61)
(28,162,240.78) (2,814,446.98) (30,976,687.76)
41,255,307.22 12,548,476.02 53,803,783.24
(wdaw : um)
2567
Ny 3u U
69,417,548.00 15,362,923.00 84,780,471.00
2,460,560.00 14,687,516.71 17,148,076.71
71,878,108.00 30,050,439.71 101,928,547.71
(28,162,240.78) (2,814,446.98) (30,976,687.76)
(10,613,765.04) (1,160,435.06) (11,774,200.10)
(161,036.17) (161,036.17)
(38,776,005.82) (4,135,918.21) (42,911,924.03)
38,102,102.18 25,914,521.50 59,016,623.68
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(miapun)
2567 2566
z 800,000.00
e 800,000.00
(vuauum)
2567 2566
16,408.85 12,627.06
28,969.00 38,555.00
45,377.85 51,182.06
45,377.85 51,182.06
(nuas:uN)
2567 2566
339,449.62 161,041.99
218,349.68 92,48255
207,400.00 201,138.00
765,199.30 454,662.54
(Wu28:uM)
2567 2566
14,566,268.00 13,331,888.00
2,811,923.00 2,622,503.00
331,200.00 327,426.00
326,760.00 381,270.00
3,941,180.00 3,630,040.00
231,070.00 193,442.00
= 1,309,055.00
75,600.00 64,050.00
336,000.00 336,000.00
9,802.80 9,165.60
810,000.00 735,450.00
200,924.00 168,764.00
4,724.00 4,545.00
79,200.00 105,394.00
23,724,651.80 23,218,992.60

A Nwnnnn g

LI TNTING,
AHANALURIAIUANG LY

Runusy CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

17

MNIWNR 28 ATABULNL

ARBULMINTUR R
ARDULNUBAANAT
TINAIMDULNUL

wueg 29 Aldaes

AlFawAumsinausy
AR N
AMYBuuRILARN AN
ATRMLIUINTG
alavslunisuszgu
ANTY

AsEmdniug
Aldaoudu

souAn g0y

wnog 30 A13AN

AIAn

Aufauanhinomds
ﬁqmi‘uégaﬁui'm'hmnﬁ
3WATIHN

(mdqu:um)
2567 2566
713,056.00 307,750.00
120,000.00 184,800.00
833,056.00 492,550.00
(miqu:um)
2567 2566
417,930.00 503,667.00
105,607.74 140,798.43
2,035,549.47 1,559,220.21
2,066,115.00 2,068,660.00
27,470.00 34,260.00
42,000.00 39,500.00
58,090.00 40,641.00
273,121.70 198,904.64
5,025,883.91 4,585,651.28
(wuqw:um)
2567 2566
1,022,670.72 1,235,754.27
347,140.00 328,980.00
308,642.00 317,452.00
1,678,452.72 1,882,186.27
(muau:um)
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484,109.03
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1,040,767.71
838,568.75
9,634,087.61
16,959.50

13,777,061.53

11,530,383.57
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4,166,247.72

(Wuqe:un)
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35,000.00
220,000.00
60,000.00
17,954,980.00
963,993.02
53,050.00
112,800.00

20,305,882.87

19,399,823.02

20,305,882.87

19,399,823.02
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240,517.49

240,517.49
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